
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation

Exploitant
WILTZ, Lycée du Nord
WILTZ, Lann Quai 1
DERENBACH, Weischent
DERENBACH, Kapell
ALLERBORN, Féitsch
HAMIVILLE, Beim Toutschewee
HAMIVILLE, Haaptstrooss
WINCRANGE, Béigener Strooss
WINCRANGE, Bei der Kapell
BOEVANGE, Wëntgerdall
LULLANGE, Haaptstrooss
DOENNANGE, Haaptstrooss
DEIFFELT, Haaptstrooss
LENTZWEILER, Haaptstrooss
ESELBORN, Dueref
ESELBORN, Neidierfchen
CLERVAUX, Hall Polyvalent
CLERVAUX, Gare/Lycée
CLERVAUX, Maison de Retraite
CLERVAUX, Place Benelux
CLERVAUX, Place de la Libération

5368

◙ 

Ross
12:08
12:10
12:18
12:19
12:22
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:25
12:27
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:33
12:36
12:37
12:38
12:40

6850

Ø 

Ross
16:15
16:18
16:26
16:27
16:30
16:31
16:31
16:33
16:33
16:35
16:36
16:39
16:40
16:41
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:48
16:50
16:51
16:54

Explications:
◙  = ma, je, ve scolaires
Ø = lu, me scolaires

Wiltz - Wincrange - Clervaux630
courses scolaires

mai 2021



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation

Exploitant
CLERVAUX, Gare/Lycée
CLERVAUX, Hall Polyvalent
ESELBORN, Neidierfchen
ESELBORN, Dueref
LENTZWEILER, Haaptstrooss
DEIFFELT, Haaptstrooss
DOENNANGE, Haaptstrooss
LULLANGE, Haaptstrooss
BOEVANGE, Wëntgerdall
WINCRANGE, Bei der Kapell
WINCRANGE, Béigener Strooss
HAMIVILLE, Haaptstrooss
HAMIVILLE, Beim Toutschewee
ALLERBORN, Féitsch
DERENBACH, Kapell
DERENBACH, Weischent
WILTZ, Lann Quai 3
WILTZ, Lycée du Nord

3521

A 

Ross
07:00
07:01
07:03
07:04
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:11
07:13
07:15
07:15
07:17
07:17
07:18
07:21
07:22
07:30
07:33

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Clervaux - Wincrange - Wiltz630
courses scolaires

mai 2021




